RESOURCE SITUATION 15 Jan 2018

WFP

®

Recipient Country:  Kyrgyzstan

Project No.: 200662 Development Project

Project Title: Support for National Productive Safety Nets and Long-Term Community Resilience

Project Duration: 01 Jul 2014 to 31 Dec 2017

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

26,575,587
Donor Confirmed Resource Level (in US$)
MULTILATERAL 108,684
JAPAN 990,000
KOREA REP. OF 1,000,000
RUSSIAN FEDERATION 21,000,000
STOCK TRANSFER 1,676,943
U.K. 163,582
UN Common Funds and Agencies 831,785
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME 2,431
Gross Needs Funded: 25,773,425
% Gross Needs Funded: 97.0%
Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 802,162

MR-A003-20-Resource Situation V7.40

Resource Situation

Share of Requirements (%)

Wlngta

0.41
3.73
3.76
79.02
6.31
0.62
3.13
0.01

© United Nations World Food Programme

S/}/‘ '
Warcnouse



	Resource Situation
	200662


