RESOURCE SITUATION

15 Jan 2018



Recipient Country: Kyrgyzstan

Project No.: 200662 Development Project

Project Title: Support for National Productive Safety Nets and Long-Term Community Resilience

Project Duration: 01 Jul 2014 to 31 Dec 2017

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

26,575,587

Donor	Confirmed Resource Level (in US\$)	Share of Requirements (%)
MULTILATERAL	108,684	0.41
JAPAN	990,000	3.73
KOREA REP. OF	1,000,000	3.76
RUSSIAN FEDERATION	21,000,000	79.02
STOCK TRANSFER	1,676,943	6.31
U.K.	163,582	0.62
UN Common Funds and Agencies	831,785	3.13
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	2,431	0.01

Gross Needs Funded: 25,773,425

% Gross Needs Funded: 97.0%

Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 802,162